APPLICATION DIMENSIONS
LD
LC
LS
RC
RCRC
RC
LS

• I.B.E.W. UL and C-UL Labeled.
WIRING DIAGRAM WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: LP–LD–12–1E–09
SPECIFICATIONS
• I.B.E.W. UL and C-UL Listed.
• Pre-wired with female (power-out) connector, opposite end has 6"
leads and 1/2" K.O. connector for mounting to a
junction box in a standard 1/2" (7/8" diameter) knockout.
• Internal wires are #12 AWG THHN stranded copper, 600 volt, plus a
bare #12 AWG solid tinned copper ground conductor.
• Cablehead is 18 gauge steel, zinc plated.
• Single circuit, two circuit and three circuit cable sets are available.
LDLP
TYPE:
LD = Lighting
Distribution
Cable
LOL
POWER
CONNECT
WIRING
CONFIGURATION:
1E - 1 Circuit
2E - 2 Circuit
3E - 3 Circuit
NE - 2 Cir.,
2 Neutral
VOLTAGE:
12 - 120v
27 - 277v
LENGTH:
Blank - 3 inches
09 - 9'
15 - 15'
20 - 20'
5
4